
FOR: Paving of Butler Market Rd: Hamehook Rd to Powell Butte Hwy 
SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: Wednesday, June 21, 2023 by 2:00pm    AND WILL OPEN AT 
THAT TIME. SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:  Wednesday, June 

21, 2023 by 4:00pm.                        
 

NAME 
 

ADDRESS 
PHONE 

NO. 
FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Bid Research  IMS  
945 Hornblend St., Suite G 
San Diego, California 92109 
E: ims_bids@construction.com 

858-
490-
8800 

858-
490-
8811 

  

Plan Room  DJC Project Center  
11 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Suite 201 
Portland, Oregon 97232 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com 

503-
274-
0624 

503-
802-
7239 

  

Jeremy Moritz  Eugene Builder’s Exchange  
2460 W 11th Ave 
Eugene, Oregon 97402 
E: projects@ebe.org 

541-
484-
5331 

541-
484-
5884 

  

Mike Moore High Desert Aggregate & Paving Inc. 
PO Box 1929 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com 

541-
504-
8566 

   

Brie Kidwell  Contractor Plan Center  
PO Box 2486 
Clackamas, Oregon 97015 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com 

503-
650-
0148 

   

Connie Briese Premier Builder’s Exchange 
PO Box 6731 
Bend, Oregon 97708 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541-
389-
0123 

   

Diane J Chartier Douglas Plan Center  
2332 NW Veronica Court  
Roseburg, Oregon 97471 
E: plans@dcplancenter.com 

541-
440-
9030 

   

Lori  SCE 
2256 Judson St SE 
Salem, Oregon 97302 
E: lori@sceonline.org  

    

Rich Morgan  Builder’s Exchange of Washington Inc. 
2607 Wetmore Avenue  
Everett, Washington 9820 
E: production@bxwa.com 

425-
258-
1303 

425-
259-
3832 
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FOR:  Paving of Butler Market Rd: Hamehook Rd to Powell Butte Hwy  

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:  Wednesday, June 21, 2023 by 2:00pm AND WILL OPEN AT 
THAT TIME.SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:  Wednesday, June  
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ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 
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NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Bid Net  Bidnet 
15 British American Blvd 
Latham, New York 12205 
E: gbs@bidnet.com  

866-
677-
1997 

   

Bid Information  Tri-City Construction Council 
20 E Kennewick Ave  
Kennewick, Washington 99336 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

509-
582-
7424 

   

Plan Center  DJC  
83 Columbia St.  
Seattle, Washington 98104 
E: plans@djc.com 

    

Mary Miller  PWXPress 
1900 Coffeeport Rd  
Jacksonville, Florida 32208 
E: bids@pwxpress.com 

408-
676-
8941 

   

Grant Youngren Granite Construction Company 
16821 SE McGillivray Blvd. Suite 210B  
Vancouver, Washington 98683 
E: bid.vancouver@gcinc.com 

360-
831-
5529 

360-
254-
9592 

  

Plan Center 
Administration  
 
 

Abadan Plan Center  
603 E 2nd Ave  
Spokane, Washington 99202 
E: planroom@abadanplancenter.com 

509-
747-
2964 

   

 Nathan Kranyak 
 
 

Knife River Corporation- Northwest 
64500 OB Riley Rd. 
Bend, OR  97702 
E: Nathan.kranyak@kniferiver.com 

541-
410-
4480 

   

  
 
 
E: 

    

  
 
 
E: 
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